Application
The Type 5110 AC contactor is used for heavy duty AC industrial applications
such as AC cranes, steel mills, magnet controllers, starters, mill auxiliary
controllers, manual-magnetic disconnect switches and as line contactors or
dynamic braking contactors for solid state drives.
Description
Available in NEMA size 1-8, normally open and normally closed.  Rugged
Euclid™ contactors feature many unique design and engineering

contactor listed in chart.
C) Order by Part Number.
How to Order:
For Accessories: Select the appropriate part number above
hubbell industrial controls, inc.
 Fig. A                                Fig. B                           Fig. C                            Fig. D                                 Fig. E                 Typical Side View
NEMA
SIZE
H
HEIGHT
W
WIDTH
D
DEPTH
A B C E F
MTG
HOLE
FIG.
1* 10.25 4.00 4.80 7.81 2.00 --- --- 1.625 .265 A
2* 10.25 4.00 4.80 7.81 2.00 --- --- 1.625 .265 A
3 12.00 4.50 7.00 11.00 2.25 3.25 0.63 .50 .38 B
4 12.00 4.50 7.00 11.00 2.25 3.25 0.63 .50 .38 B
5 15.50 6.13 9.50 14.50 3.06 4.00 1.05 .50 .44 B
5A* 15.50 6.13 9.50 14.50 3.06 4.00 1.05 .50 .44 B
6, 7, 8 20.25 9.00 15.00 11.25 --- 5.00 1.50 4.00 .52 D
SINGLE POLE NON-REVERSING
Approximate Dimensions (in inches)
   * Two and Three Pole Dimensions are the same as single pole.
* * When two “F” Dim. are given, the first is for the top, the second is for the bottom mounting hole
NEMA
Size
8 Hour Ratings Intermittent
Duty Rating
AC Amperes
Open AC
Amperes
Enclosed
 AC Amperes
1 25 23 33
2 50 45 67
3 100 90 133
4 150 135 200
5 300 270 400
5A* 400 360 530
6 600 540 800
7 900 810 1200
8 1200 1215 1800
CONTACTOR RATINGS
Maximum 600 VAC 40° C Ambient
Prices Subject to Change without Notice.
Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.
a subsidiary of Hubbell Incorporated
4301 Cheyenne Drive, Archdale, NC  27263
Phone (336) 434-2800 | Fax (336) 434-2801
Hubbell AC Magnetic Contactors
Price List 5110
5110
Size: Part Number: List Price
1 HC42855-001 $165
2 HC42856-001 $232
3 HC59673-001 $312
4. HC59673-002 $312
5 & 5A HC59673-003 $461
6, 7 & 8 HC59662-811 $1,158
Arc Shield Kits:        Discount Code EW
Size:
Copper Silver Silver Tungsten Carbide
Part Number: List Price Part Number: List Price Part Number: List Price
1 HC59672-001 $107 HC59672-002 $760 N/A -
2 HC59672-003 $124 HC59672-004 $859 HC59672-023 $1,074
3 & 4 HC59672-007 $162 HC59672-008 $1,355 HC59672-018 $1,983